Michigan Housing Opportunities for Persons with AIDS (HOPWA)
Service Agency List




	Organization
	Geographic Area Served
	Primary Contact for HOPWA

	City of Detroit Health Department
3011 W. Grand Blvd.  Fisher Bldg. 206
Detroit MI  48202
detroitmi.gov/Government/Departments-and-Agencies/Detroit-Health-Department/HIV-Program
	Wayne County
	La Wonna Lofton-Coleman, J.D
HOPWA Manager
313-638-2156
colemanladethapi@gmail.com

	Community AIDS Resource & Education Services of Southwest Michigan (CARES)
629 Pioneer Street
Kalamazoo, MI  49008
caresswm.org
	Allegan, Barry, Berrien, Branch, Calhoun, Cass, Hillsdale, Kalamazoo, St. Joseph, Van Buren
	Andrew Chaponda
Housing Specialist
achaponda@caresswm.org
269-381-2437x28

	Community Rebuilders
1120 Monroe NW, Ste. 220
Grand Rapids, MI  49503
communityrebuilders.org
	Ionia, Kent, Montcalm, Muskegon, Ottawa 

	K’Quiana Knowling
HOPWA Housing Resource Specialist
kknowling@communityrebuilders.org
616-458-5102x130

	Lansing Area Aids Network
913 W. Holmes, Ste. 115
Lansing, MI  48910
laanonline.org
	Clinton, Eaton, Gratiot, Ingham, Shiawassee

	Melissa Blood
Care Program Manager
mblood@laanonline.org
517-394-3719x112

	Marquette County Health Department
184 US Hwy 41 E
Negaunee, MI  49866
co.marquette.mi.us/departments/health_department/ 
	Alger, Baraga, Chippewa, Delta, Dickinson, Gogebic, Houghton, Iron, Keweenaw, Luce, Mackinaw, Marquette, Menominee, Ontonagon, Schoolcraft
	Laura Fredrickson
HIV/AIDS Coordinator
lfredrickson@mqtco.org
906-475-7651

	McClees Clinic
1700 Clinton St.
Muskegon, MI  49443
	Muskegon, Oceana, Ottawa, Newaygo, Mason, Manistee, Lake, Mecosta, Kent, Ionia
	Tamra Ivy
Housing Case Manager
Tamra.ivy@mercyhealth.com
231-728-1919

	Oakland Livingston Human Services Agency
196 Cesar E. Chavez Avenue, PO Box 430598
Pontiac, Michigan 48343-0598
olhsa.org
	Lapeer, Livingston, Macomb, Oakland, St. Clair
	Liz Lucas
Housing Manager
lizl@olhsa.org
248-209-2672

	Sacred Heart Rehabilitation Center
301 E. Genesee
Saginaw, MI  48607
sacredheartcenter.com
	Alcona, Alpena, Antrim, Arenac, Bay, Benzie, Charlevoix, Cheboygan, Clare, Crawford, Emmet, Genesee, Gladwin, Grand Traverse,  Huron, Iosco, Isabella, Kalkaska, Leelanau, Midland, Missaukee, Montmorency, Ogemaw, Osceola, Oscoda, Otsego, Presque Isle, Roscommon, Saginaw, Sanilac, Shiawassee, Tuscola, Wexford
	Tim Neal
AIDS Care Program Team Leader
tneal@sacredheartcenter.com
989-776-6000x6516

	Unified
2287 Ellsworth Rd., Ste B
Ypsilanti, MI  48197
miunified.org
	Jackson, Lenawee, Monroe, Washtenaw
	Allison Ranusch
HOPWA Housing Specialist
aranusch@miunified.org
734-961-1081



